Classified
INS
#
HU30 Modular – Instructions Undercabinet Series
Packaging Contents
(5/16”
Ordering Information
9 inch (22,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
18 inch (42,04 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
24 inch (60,9 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
36 inch (82,4 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
48 inch (119,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
Universal Plug-in USB Charging Port
Universal Plug-in PIR Motion Sensor
Note-
PIR Motion sensor & USB modules
are sold separately. For installation
of PIR & USB please follow the
respective instructions sheets.
ITEMS REQUIRED
•
•
•
•
IL51888423ML
INS #IL51888423ML
HU30M Modular – Installation Instructions
HU30M Modulaire – Instructions d’installation
HU30M Modular – Installation Instructions
Packaging Contents
9 inch (22,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD09P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD09MB (Matte Black)
18 inch (42,04 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD18P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD18MB (Matte Black)
24 inch (60,9 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD24P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD24MB (Matte Black)
36 inch (82,4 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD36P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD36MB (Matte Black)
48 inch (119,8 cm) LED Undercabinet Light
HU30MSCTD48P (Plain White)
HU30MSCTD48MB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in USB Charging Port
HU30MUNVUP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVUMB (Matte Black)
Universal Plug-in PIR Motion Sensor
HU30MUNVMSP (Plain White)
HU30MUNVMSMB (Matte Black)
Note- 9 inch fixture will not have any module cover. 18 inch fixture will
have one module cover & 24, 36, 48 inch will have 2 module covers.
PIR Motion sensor & USB modules are sold separately. For instal-
lation of PIR & USB please follow the respective instructions